CAESARS REWARDS SANITIZER- alcohol spray Zhejiang Ounuo Cosmetics Co., Ltd.

Disclaimer: Most OTC drugs are not reviewed and approved by FDA, however they may be marketed if they comply with applicable regulations and policies. FDA has not evaluated whether this product complies.

Drug facts

Active ingredient - Alcohol 75% (w/w)

Purpose - antiseptic

If swallowed, get medical help or contact a Poison Control Center right away.

avoid eye, face and broken skin.

For external use only

Flammable. Keep away from fire or flame.

When using this products, avoid eye, face and broken skin, if eye contact occurs, flush thoroughly with water and seek medical advise.

Ingestion may cause alcohol poisoning. If ingested, contact your physician or pediatrician or your local poison control center.

Stop using and ask a doctor, if irritation or redness develops.

• Squeeze onto hands and rub hands together briskly until dry.

Water (aqua), propylene glycol, Glycerin, Aloe Barbadensis Leaf Extract, Fragrance (parfum).



alcohol spray

Product Information				
Product Type	HUMAN OTC DRUG	Item Code (Source)	NDC:75531-003	
Route of Administration	TOPICAL			

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety			
Ingredient Name	Basis of Strength	Strength	
alcohol (UNII: 3K9958V90M) (ALCOHOL - UNII:3K9958V90M)	alcohol	75 mL in 100 mL	

Inactive Ingredients			
Ingredient Name	Strength		
WATER (UNII: 059QF0KO0R)			
PROPYLENE GLYCOL (UNII: 6 DC9 Q167V3)			
GLYCERIN (UNII: PDC6A3C0OX)			

ı	Packaging				
	# Item Code Package Description		Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date	
	1	NDC:75531-003- 01	10 mL in 1 BOTTLE, SPRAY; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	06/04/2020	

Marketing Information				
Marketing Category	Application Number or Monograph Citation	Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date	
OTC monograph not final	part333A	06/04/2020		

Labeler - Zhejiang Ounuo Cosmetics Co., Ltd. (551868984)

Establishment					
Name	Address	ID/FEI	Business Operations		
Zhejiang Ounuo Cosmetics Co., Ltd.		551868984	manufacture(75531-003)		

Revised: 6/2020 Zhejiang Ounuo Cosmetics Co., Ltd.